

**\( + (65) 6240 0280** 

investors@makranacap.com

Menu



## **ABOUT US**

Makrana Capital Management Pte. Ltd. is a fund management company domiciled in Singapore. Makrana Capital has an international institutional investor base and acts as the Investment Manager

Read more...

## INVESTMENT PHILOSOPHY

Makrana is a long-short, low net, India and Southeast Asia focused investment vehicle that will seek to achieve risk-adjusted superior long-term, dollar-denominated absolute returns by generating alpha ideas, with a strong focus

Read more...

# **DISCLAIMER**

To the best of its knowledge and belief, Makrana Capital considers the information contained in this website as accurate only as at the date of publication. All information and opinions in this website are subject to change

Read more...

# **CONTACT**

#### **Address**

Makrana Capital Management Pte. Ltd. 80 Raffles Place UOB Plaza II, #24-22 Singapore 048624

Singapore 040024	
<b>Phone:</b> (65) 6240 0280	
Fax: (65) 6240 0283	
Email: investors@makranacap.com	
Your Name (required)	
Your Email (required)	
Subject	
Your Message	

**SEND** 

Disclaimer